May 23 2024 (09:19) India Rail Info 1

Puri - Valsad SF Express (PT)/22910 - SF - WR
KTES/Katni South to ET/Itarsi Junction
5h Om - 333 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PURI  |Puri 00:30 6 |1 0 58 |5 ECoR
2 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 01:15 01:20 5m (4 |1 44 |46 |16 |ECoR
3 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 07:45 01:50 5m |1 |1 63 |65 [33 |ECoR
4 |DNKL |Dhenkanal 02:47 02:49 2m |1 |1 124 |67 |61 |ECoOR
5 TLHD |Talcher Road 03:32 03:34 2m (1 |1 173 [144 |81 |ECoR
6 |ANGL |Angul 03:39 03:41 2m |1 |1 185 |54 ECoR
7  |SBPY |Sambalpur City 06:30 06:35 5m |1 |1 336 |47 ECoR
8 |/SGR |/harsuguda Road 07:30 07:35 5m 1 379 |47 |225 |ECoR
9 |(RIG Raigarh 09:05 09:07 2m 1 450 |75 |218 |SECR
10 |CPH |Champa junction 10:11 10:13 2m (2 |1 530 |55 SECR
11 |BSP Bilaspur Junction 11:10 11:25 15m (3 |1 582 |60 SECR
12 |PND |Pendra Road 13:06 13:08 2m |1 |1 684 |63 (618 |SECR
13 |APR  |Anuppur Junction 13:56 14:01 5m |4 |1 734 |57 |433 |SECR
14 |SDL Shahdol 14:44 14:46 2m |3 |1 775 |51 |467 |SECR
15 |KTES |Katni South 17:15 17:20 5m |2 |1 901 |82 (395 |WCR
16 |JBP Jabalpur 18:25 18:35 10m |1,2 |1 990 |90 (411 |WCR
17 |PPI Pipariya 20:33 20:35 2m (2 |1 1167 |38 |335 |WCR
18 |[ET Itarsi Junction 22:20 22:30 10m |3 |1 1234 |55 (329 |WCR
19 |BPL Bhopal Junction 00:10 00:15 5m |5 |2 1326 |73 |405 |WCR
20 |[MKC |Maksijunction 02:12 02:14 2m |2 |2 1468 (44 [510 |WR
21 |UN Ujjain Junction 03:10 03:15 5m |6 |2 1509 (61 |492 |WR
22 |RTM  |Ratlam junction 04:50 04:55 5Sm |4 |2 1606 |79 |494 |WR
23 |DHD |Dahod 06:22 06:24 2m (2 |2 1720 [63 |312 |WR
24 |BRC Vadodara Junction 08:45 08:55 10m |2 (2 1867 |60 (36 |WR
25 |ST Surat 11:05 11:10 5m |2 |2 1996 |59 |59 |WR
26 |BL Valsad 12:20 4,5 |2 2065 |- 14 |WR

May 23 2024 (09:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



